MAKERERE UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT

GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2014/2015 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

COURSE CODE BBD

INDEX NO

1 U0459/507

2 U0334/703

3 U0801/522

4U0801/515

5 U0816/543

6 U1609/515

7 U0459/503

8 U2032/674

9 U1085/711

10 U0801/523

11 U0751/509

12 U0801/579

13 U0685/505

14 U0763/526

15 U2032/505

16 U1223/603

17 U2032/502

18 U0334/729

19 U1224/789

20 U0387/573

NAME

KAWOOYA JAMADAH

KYAKUWA JOSEPHINE

KAMUKAMA JAMES

MANZI JOHNEY MURUNGI

TUKEI HILDA

MAGUMBA RAYMOND

MATOVU SADAT

NAKIBINGE CHRISTOPHER K

NYEHANGANE STEVEN

NANTUME MASTULA

LAKAREBER SHARON

BALUKU KENNETH

KIGONGO DENIS

MBEKEKA GLORIA

NAKYEYUNE SANYU SHAMES

NAYEBARE CATHERINE

NAMIGADDE JOANNAH

NAMWANJE SHEVONNE JULIET

NABUKEERA SHAKIRAH

NAMULEMBO SALLY JOSEPHINE

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (MUBS)

Al'Yr SEX
2013 M
2013 F
2013 M
2013 M
2013 F
2013 M
2013 M
2013 M
2013 M
2013 F
2013 F
2013 M
2012 M
2013 F
2013 F
2013 F
2013 F
2013 F
2013 F
2013 F

C'TRY

DISTRICT SCHOOL

16

11

50

16

29

16

16

32

50

55

08

21

24

16

49

06

55

42

75

07

SUBCOMB

KAWEMPE MUSLIM SS

UGANDA MARTYRS S.S., NAMUGONG

NAALYA SEC. SCHOOL ,KAMPALA

NAALYA SEC. SCHOOL ,KAMPALA

MPOMA SCHOOL

NAALYA SSS

KAWEMPE MUSLIM SS

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL-MUKONO

BP CYPRIAN KIHANGIRE SS LUZIRA

NAALYA SEC. SCHOOL ,KAMPALA

BUZIIGA ISLAMIC THEOLOG.INST.

NAALYA SEC. SCHOOL ,KAMPALA

MITYANA MODERN SS

BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL-MUKONO

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL-MUKONO

UGANDA MARTYRS S.S., NAMUGONG

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

ST.PETER'SS S, NSAMBYA

WT

49

49

48

48



21 U1411/501

22 U0060/504

23 U2032/511

24 U2929/627

25 U1224/741

26 U1223/570

27 U0033/614

28 U1611/643

29 U0956/652

30 U0046/565

31 U0013/502

32 U0013/518

33 U2929/628

34 U0178/565

35 U0061/519

36 U1462/592

37 U2032/568

38 U1354/521

39 U1664/550

40 U0061/551

41 U0816/538

42 U1644/504

43 U1085/686

44 U0742/537

45 U2032/504

46 U2032/711

47 U1609/501

48 U0017/590

NAMUSISI MARY

AKANKWASA PAMELLA

ACHEN CLAIRE

BASEMERA PROSSY

MUJUNI EDGAR

KIGOZI MATHEW

DDUNGU MICHAEL

KULANY JONAH

LUGWIRE FREDRICK TONNY

KABUGHO ESTHER

AMPAIRE PATIENCE

KYABAGYE KARAMU YVETTE

SERUGYA COLLINS

MUSISI CHARLES

IKISA EVALYNE SARAH

ODONGPINY DOMINIC MOSES

NAMULI SARAH

NANYONJO STELLA

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

NAKATO DEODANTA NANDAWUL. 2013

NAKIRY OWA TENDO RHONA

AKELLO VANESSA

ANGOLE JUDE

2013

2013

2013

KALENDA ALEXANDRA FRANCES 2013

NAKASOLYA SHALIFAH

KHARONO MELDA GLORIA

NAKIRYA RITAH

MULWANA JOHNSON

NAKAMI GLORIA

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

40

16

42

06

16

55

20

10

21

46

68

16

32

111

08

42

32

55

55

02

59

36

55

36

42

55

36

ST.LUCIA HILL SCHOOL

TRINITY COLLEGE, NABBINGO

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL-MUKONO

SEETA H/S GREEN CAMPUS, MUKONC

ST MARY'SSS KITENDE

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL

ST MARY'S COLLEGE, KISUBI

OURLADY OF AFRICA SSNAMILYANC

NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE S.S.

MARYHILL HIGH SCHOOL

GAYAZA HIGH SCHOOL

GAYAZA HIGH SCHOOL

SEETA H/S GREEN CAMPUS, MUKONC

CALTEC ACADEMY, MAKERERE

NABISUNSA GIRLS SCHOOL

POPE JOHN PAUL Il COLLEGE

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL-MUKONO

MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL

ST. MARK'S SSNAMAGOMA

NABISUNSA GIRLS SCHOOL

MPOMA SCHOOL

ALEMERE COMPREHENSIVE SEC. SCH

BP CYPRIAN KIHANGIRE SS LUZIRA

KAKUNGULU MEM. SCH., KAMPALA

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL-MUKONO

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL-MUKONO

NAALYA SSS

IGANGA SECONDARY SCHOOL

471.7

47.6

47.4

47.3

46.5

46.5

46.4

46.3

46.2

46.1

46

46

46

45.9

459

459

45.8

45.8

45.8

45.8

45.8

45.7

45.6

45.6

45.6

45.6

45.6



	2014-2015 national merit 12
	2014-2015 national merit 13

